

The leadership of Pilot International would like to honor all of our Anchor Club Graduates by presenting them with a Graduation Honor Cord. The wearing of the blue and gold honor cords can be noted in the graduation program denoting their years of service on behalf of the Anchor program of Pilot International.

Please complete the information contained herein to ensure that shipments are mailed in a timely manner prior to the 2024 graduation service(s).

Name of School / Anchor Club:			
Number of Anchor Graduates:	Advisor's Nan	ne:	
Shipping address for Honor Cords:			
Check enclosed for shipping cost** (plus \$	38 per cord if applicable):	Amount of check: \$	
Name on Check	Check #	Number of cords required:	
***Shipping charge will be determined by how many cords you order. Email youthdevelopment@pilothq.org			

for the amount.

We would like to have the following information (optional) for Pilot International records:

*Name of Anchor Graduate	*Email Address

*Please attach an additional sheet if necessary to include all names/email addresses of the graduates.

Thank you for your assistance in providing our graduates with their special graduation cords.

Date form is due to PI Headquarters: March 15th

Please remit this form with your fees to: Pilot International Anchor Department 102 Preston Court Macon, GA 31210

******Only those Anchor Clubs in good financial standing as of <u>December 31st of the current year are eligible to</u> order the graduation cords provided by headquarters at no charge** (cords only, shipping charges apply)